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. Khulna Agricultural University

Seat Plan for Agriculture Cluster Admission 2022-2023

Venue: Khulna Collegiate Girl’s School and KCC Women’s College, Rupsha, Sadar, Khulna
Admission Date: 05.08.2023, Time: 11.30 am to 12.30 pm

Floor Room i Nsl:;:f Floor Room i v Nsc;;f
From To From To
Ground Floor East Block 101 | 88809 | 88862 54 First Floor East Block 205 89177 | 89214 | 38
Ground Floor East Block 102 | 88863 | 88918 | 56 First Floor East Block 206 89215 | 89250 | 36
Ground Floor East Block 103 | 88919 | 88974 | 56 First Floor East Block 207 89251 | 89304 | 54
Ground Floor East Block 104 | 88975 | 89028 | 54 First Floor South Block 209 89305 | 89358 | 53
Ground Floor East Block 105 | 89029 | 89080 51 First Floor South Block 210 89359 | 89412 54
Ground Floor South Block 106 89081 | 89134 54 First Floor South Block 211 89413 | 89444 32
Ground Floor South Block 107 | 89135 | 89176 | 42
Floor Room elie NS'::;:E Floor Room it NS':;:
From To From To
Second Floor East Block 303 89445 | 89498 54 Third Floor East Block 401 89831 | 89888 58
Second Floor East Block 304 | 89499 | 89552 | 54 Third Floor East Block 402 | 89889 | 89924 | 36
Second Floor East Block 305 | 89553 | 89602 | 49 Third Floor East Block 403 | 89925 | 89960 | 36
Second Floor South Block 307 89603 | 89656 54 Third Floor East Block 404 89961 | 89996 36
Second Floor South Block 308 89657 | 89706 | 50 Third Floor East Block 405 89997 | 90032 | 36
Second Floor South Block 309 | 89707 | 89740 | 33 Third Floor South Block 408 90033 | 90068 | 36
Second Floor North Block 318 89741 | 89794 54
Second Floor North Block 319 | 89795 | 89830 | 36
Floor Room il ’:;;:’ Floor Room e Nst:l'f
From To From To
Fourth Floor East Block 502 90069 | 90110 42 Fifth Floor East Block 601 90523 | 90662 | 140
Fourth Floor East Block 503 | 90111 | 90154 | 44 Fifth Floor South Block 603 | 90663 | 90700 | 38
Fourth Floor East Block 504 | 90155 | 90196 | 42 Fifth Floor South Block 604 | 90701 | 90736 | 36
Fourth Floor East Block 505 | 90187 | 90238 | 42 Fifth Floor South Block 605 | 90737 | 90772 | 36
Fourth Floor East Block 506 | 90239 | 90278 | 40 Fifth Floor South Block 606 | 90773 | 90808 | 36
Fourth Floor East Block 507 | 90279 | 90318 | 40
Fourth Floor South Block 509 90319 | 90358 40
Fourth Floor South Block 510 | 90359 | 90398 | 40
Fourth Floor South Block 51 90399 | 90438 | 40
Fourth Floor South Block 512 | 90439 | 90478 | 40
Fourth Floor North Block 516 | 90479 | 90522 | 44




